Zimné plavecké nadeje
Myjava, 30.11.2024

disciplina6
30.11.2024 - 9:56

Ziacky, 25m vol'ny spdsob

8roc. aml.

Startovna listina

rozplavbalz 6

OO0~ wWNPRE

Kozuskova Ema
Zajacova Michaela
Kovacikova Laura
Gernatova Elizabeth

rozplavba3 z 6

o ahrhwWNPRE

Nemcikova Nela
Dolékova Alica
Macharova Jilia
Ridoskova Klara
Catikova Martina
Turiakova Noemi

rozplavbha5z 6

OO0~ wWNPE

Szojék Lilien
Capandovéa Vanesa
Buganova Viktéria
Utl'akova Zuzana
Rennerova Emilia
Mikusikova Ela

16
16
16
16

16
16
16
16
17
16

16

17
16
16
16

MAPU
NERZI
NERZI
PKMA

PPK
SPAMY
SLATN
MAPU
KUPI
PORU

DST
NERZ
AQSE
SKPKE
SKPKE
SLATN

rozplavha2 z 6

NT
NT
NT
NT

OO~ wWNBE

Prazenkova Marina
Hanakova Liana
Frankovicova Linda
Halabrinova Katarina
Selmekova Simona
Kovéacs Timea

rozplavha4 z 6

30.09
28.26
27.06
28.13
28.38
30.18

OO WNBE

Danovské Anita
Macakova Rebeka
PerhaCova Alexandra
Stastna Noemi
Michalicova Bea
Ruskova Kristina

rozplavba 6 z 6

21.99 1
21.74 2
21.51 3
21.71 4
21.93 5
22.48 6

Ceresnikova Petra
Bielikova Mia
Chromekova Sofia
Kubanova Dominika

DianiSkova Diana

17
17
16
16
16
16

16
16
16
17
16
17

16

16
16

17

KUPI
KUPI
PPK
PPK
NERZI
PPK

PKMA
MPKTS
SLATN
MOK PK
PPK

SKPKE

SPAMY

MOKPK
MOKPK
MOKPK

AZETA

41.06
31.88
31.12
31.81
32.58

NT

25.56
22.90
22.72
22.79
25.45
26.27

20.86
17.27
16.86
16.94

21.21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80792
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